CSM_A3P_DS_E_4_1
1
Lighted Pushbutton Switch (Square)
A3P
Large Square-bodied Lighted
Pushbutton Switches
• Excellent operating sensitivity.
• Excellent illumination with even surface brightness.

A3P
3
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set ................................. The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises
the Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch.
Standard Loads
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Pushbutton in (1). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
Example:   Red   A3PJ-90A11-24E R
*1. You can change the screen colors of chameleon models between red, green, and orange, by changing the terminal wiring. Refer to page 20 for details.
*2. Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milk-white and transparent). Use the appropriate combination.
Microloads
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Pushbutton in (1). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
Example:   Red   A3PJ-90E11-24E R
*1. You can change the screen colors of chameleon models between red, green, and orange, by changing the terminal wiring. Refer to page 20 for details.
*2. Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milk-white and transparent). Use the appropriate combination.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 4 A)
Pushbutton
color
symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting) Alternate operation (Self-holding)
Case color Black Light gray Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PJ-90A11-05E(1) A3PJ-90A12-05E(1) A3PJ-90B11-05E(1) A3PJ-90B12-05E(1) R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PJ-90A11-12E(1) A3PJ-90A12-12E(1) A3PJ-90B11-12E(1) A3PJ-90B12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PJ-90A11-24E(1) A3PJ-90A12-24E(1) A3PJ-90B11-24E(1) A3PJ-90B12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PJ-90AG1-12EK --- A3PJ-90BG1-12EK A3PJ-90BG2-12EK
*1
24 VDC A3PJ-90AG1-24EK A3PJ-90AG2-24EK A3PJ-90BG1-24EK A3PJ-90BG2-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90A11-06 A3PJ-90A12-06 A3PJ-90B11-06 A3PJ-90B12-06
*214 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90A11-14 A3PJ-90A12-14 A3PJ-90B11-14 A3PJ-90B12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90A11-28 A3PJ-90A12-28 A3PJ-90B11-28 A3PJ-90B12-28
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PJ-90C11-05E(1) A3PJ-90C12-05E(1) A3PJ-90D11-05E(1) A3PJ-90D12-05E(1) R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PJ-90C11-12E(1) A3PJ-90C12-12E(1) A3PJ-90D11-12E(1) A3PJ-90D12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PJ-90C11-24E(1) A3PJ-90C12-24E(1) A3PJ-90D11-24E(1) A3PJ-90D12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PJ-90CG1-12EK A3PJ-90CG2-12EK A3PJ-90DG1-12EK ---
*1
24 VDC A3PJ-90CG1-24EK A3PJ-90CG2-24EK A3PJ-90DG1-24EK A3PJ-90DG2-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90C11-06 A3PJ-90C12-06 A3PJ-90D11-06 A3PJ-90D12-06
*214 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90C11-14 A3PJ-90C12-14 A3PJ-90D11-14 A3PJ-90D12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90C11-28 A3PJ-90C12-28 A3PJ-90D11-28 A3PJ-90D12-28
Contact type Microload (125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting)
Case color Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PJ-90E11-05E(1) A3PJ-90E12-05E(1) R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PJ-90E11-12E(1) A3PJ-90E12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PJ-90E11-24E(1) A3PJ-90E12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PJ-90EG1-12EK ---
*1
24 VDC A3PJ-90EG1-24EK A3PJ-90EG2-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90E11-06 A3PJ-90E12-06
*214 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90E11-14 ---
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90E11-28 A3PJ-90E12-28
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PJ-90G11-05E(1) --- R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PJ-90G11-12E(1) A3PJ-90G12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PJ-90G11-24E(1) A3PJ-90G12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PJ-90GG1-12EK
--- *1
24 VDC A3PJ-90GG1-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90G11-06 A3PJ-90G12-06
*214 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90G11-14 A3PJ-90G12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90G11-28 A3PJ-90G12-28
Rectangular
Models
(Single Screen)
A3PJ
(Single Screen) (1)
Individual models: Refer to pages 9 to 12.
(The Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch can be ordered separately.)
■ Specifications: Refer to page 15. ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 18.
■ Accessories: Refer to pages 13 to 15.
A3P
4
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set ..................................The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises
the Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch.
Standard Loads
Note: Enter the desired color symbols for the Pushbutton in (1) and (2). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
* Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milky white and transparent). Use the appropriate
combination.
Microloads
Note: Enter the desired color symbols for the Pushbutton in (1) and (2). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
* Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milky-white and transparent). Use the appropriate
combination.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 4 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting) Alternate operation (Self-holding)
Case color Black Light gray Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 5 VDC A3PJ-90A21-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90A22-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90B21-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90B22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90A21-06 A3PJ-90A22-06 A3PJ-90B21-06 A3PJ-90B22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90A21-14 A3PJ-90A22-14 A3PJ-90B21-14 A3PJ-90B22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90A21-28 A3PJ-90A22-28 A3PJ-90B21-28 A3PJ-90B22-28
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PJ-90C21-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90C22-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90D21-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90D22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90C21-06 A3PJ-90C22-06 A3PJ-90D21-06 A3PJ-90D22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90C21-14 A3PJ-90C22-14 A3PJ-90D21-14 A3PJ-90D22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90C21-28 A3PJ-90C22-28 A3PJ-90D21-28 A3PJ-90D22-28
Contact type Microload (125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting)
Case color Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 5 VDC A3PJ-90E21-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90E22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90E21-06 A3PJ-90E22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90E21-14 A3PJ-90E22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90E21-28 A3PJ-90E22-28
DPDT
LED 5 VDC A3PJ-90G21-24E(1)(2) A3PJ-90G22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90G21-06 A3PJ-90G22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90G21-14 A3PJ-90G22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PJ-90G21-28 A3PJ-90G22-28
(Horizontal 2-split Screen) (Horizontal 2-split Screen)
A3PJ
(1)
(2)
Rectangular
Models
Example: Red
White
Upper   A3PJ-90D21-24E R W
Lower Red White
(Horizontal 2-split Screen) (Horizontal 2-split Screen)
A3PJ
(1)

A3P
5
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set ................................. The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises
the Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch.
Standard Loads
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Pushbutton in (1). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
Example:   Red   A3PA-90A11-24E R
*1. You can change the screen colors of chameleon models between red, green, and orange, by changing the terminal wiring. Refer to page 20 for details.
*2. Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milk-white and transparent). Use the appropriate combination.
Microloads
Note: Enter the desired color symbol for the Pushbutton in (1). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
Example:   Red   A3PA-90E11-24E R
*1. You can change the screen colors of chameleon models between red, green, and orange, by changing the terminal wiring. Refer to page 20 for details.
*2. Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milk-white and transparent). Use the appropriate combination.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 4 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting) Alternate operation (Self-holding)
Case color Black Light gray Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PA-90A11-05E(1) A3PA-90A12-05E(1) A3PA-90B11-05E(1) A3PA-90B12-05E(1) R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PA-90A11-12E(1) A3PA-90A12-12E(1) A3PA-90B11-12E(1) A3PA-90B12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PA-90A11-24E(1) A3PA-90A12-24E(1) A3PA-90B11-24E(1) A3PA-90B12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PA-90AG1-12EK A3PA-90AG2-12EK A3PA-90BG1-12EK A3PA-90BG2-12EK
*1
24 VDC A3PA-90AG1-24EK A3PA-90AG2-24EK A3PA-90BG1-24EK A3PA-90BG2-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90A11-06 A3PA-90A12-06 A3PA-90B11-06 A3PA-90B12-06
*214 VDC/VAC A3PA-90A11-14 A3PA-90A12-14 A3PA-90B11-14 A3PA-90B12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90A11-28 A3PA-90A12-28 A3PA-90B11-28 A3PA-90B12-28
DPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PA-90C11-05E(1) A3PA-90C12-05E(1) A3PA-90D11-05E(1) A3PA-90D12-05E(1) R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PA-90C11-12E(1) A3PA-90C12-12E(1) A3PA-90D11-12E(1) A3PA-90D12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PA-90C11-24E(1) A3PA-90C12-24E(1) A3PA-90D11-24E(1) A3PA-90D12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PA-90CG1-12EK A3PA-90CG2-12EK A3PA-90DG1-12EK A3PA-90DG2-12EK
*1
24 VDC A3PA-90CG1-24EK A3PA-90CG2-24EK A3PA-90DG1-24EK A3PA-90DG2-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90C11-06 A3PA-90C12-06 A3PA-90D11-06 A3PA-90D12-06
*214 VDC/VAC A3PA-90C11-14 A3PA-90C12-14 A3PA-90D11-14 A3PA-90D12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90C11-28 A3PA-90C12-28 A3PA-90D11-28 A3PA-90D12-28
Contact type Microload (125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting)
Case color Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED
5 VDC A3PA-90E11-05E(1) A3PA-90E12-05E(1) R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PA-90E11-12E(1) A3PA-90E12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PA-90E11-24E(1) A3PA-90E12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PA-90EG1-12EK ---
*1
24 VDC A3PA-90EG1-24EK A3PA-90EG2-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90E11-06 A3PA-90E12-06
*214 VDC/VAC --- A3PA-90E12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90E11-28 A3PA-90E12-28
DPDT
LED
5 VDC --- --- R
O
G
W
12 VDC A3PA-90G11-12E(1) A3PA-90G12-12E(1)
24 VDC A3PA-90G11-24E(1) A3PA-90G12-24E(1)
Chameleon
12 VDC A3PA-90GG1-12EK
--- *1
24 VDC A3PA-90GG1-24EK
Incandescent
lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90G11-06 A3PA-90G12-06
*214 VDC/VAC --- ---
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90G11-28 A3PA-90G12-28
(Single Screen) (Single Screen)
A3PA
(1)Square
Models
Individual models: Refer to pages 9 to 12.
(The Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch can be ordered separately.)
■ Specifications: Refer to page 15. ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 18.
■ Accessories: Refer to pages 13 to 15.
A3P
6
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set ..................................The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises
the Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch.
Standard Loads
Note: Enter the desired color symbols for the Pushbutton in (1) and (2). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
* Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milk-white and transparent). Use
the appropriate combination.
Microloads
Note: Enter the desired color symbols for the Pushbutton in (1) and (2). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
* Incandescent lamps are supplied with colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange) and legend plates (milk-white and transparent). Use
the appropriate combination.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 4 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting) Alternate operation (Self-holding)
Case color Black Light gray Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PA-90A21-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90A22-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90B21-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90B22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90A21-06 A3PA-90A22-06 A3PA-90B21-06 A3PA-90B22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PA-90A21-14 A3PA-90A22-14 A3PA-90B21-14 A3PA-90B22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90A21-28 A3PA-90A22-28 A3PA-90B21-28 A3PA-90B22-28
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PA-90C21-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90C22-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90D21-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90D22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90C21-06 A3PA-90C22-06 A3PA-90D21-06 A3PA-90D22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PA-90C21-14 A3PA-90C22-14 A3PA-90D21-14 A3PA-90D22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90C21-28 A3PA-90C22-28 A3PA-90D21-28 A3PA-90D22-28
Contact type Microload (125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation (Self-resetting)
Case color Black Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PA-90E21-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90E22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90E21-06 A3PA-90E22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PA-90E21-14 A3PA-90E22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90E21-28 A3PA-90E22-28
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PA-90G21-24E(1)(2) A3PA-90G22-24E(1)(2) R O G W
Incandescent lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PA-90G21-06 A3PA-90G22-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PA-90G21-14 A3PA-90G22-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PA-90G21-28 A3PA-90G22-28
(Horizontal 2-split Screen) (Horizontal 2-split Screen)
A3PA
(1)
(2)
Square
Models
Example: Red
White
Upper  A3PA-90D21-24E R W
Lower Red White
(Horizontal 2-split Screen) (Horizontal 2-split Screen)
A3PA
(1)

A3P
7
Ordering Information
Ordering as a Set ................................. The model numbers used to order sets of Units are given in the following tables. One set comprises
the Pushbutton, Lamp, and Switch.
Standard Loads
Note: Enter the desired color symbols for the Pushbutton in (1) and (2). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
Example:   Red   A3PT-90A12-24C R
* Incandescent lamps are supplied with a colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange). Use the appropriate combination. Models A3PT (round models), however,
are not supplied with legend plates.
Microloads
Note: Enter the desired color symbols for the Pushbutton in (1). (R) = Red, (O) = Orange, (G) = Green, (W) = White.
Example:   Red   A3PT-90E12-24C R
* Incandescent lamps are supplied with a colored plates (white, red, green, blue, and orange). Use the appropriate combination. Models A3PT (round models), however,
are not supplied with legend plates.
Contact type Standard load (250 VAC, 3 A; 30 VDC, 4 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)
Alternate operation
(Self-holding)
Case color Light gray Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PT-90A12-24C(1) A3PT-90B12-24C(1) R O G W
Incandescent lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PT-90A12-06 A3PT-90B12-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PT-90A12-14 ---
28 VDC/VAC A3PT-90A12-28 A3PT-90B12-28
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PT-90C12-24C(1) A3PT-90D12-24C(1) R O G W
Incandescent lamp
6 VDC/VAC A3PT-90C12-06 A3PT-90D12-06
*14 VDC/VAC A3PT-90C12-14 A3PT-90D12-14
28 VDC/VAC A3PT-90C12-28 A3PT-90D12-28
Contact type Microload
(125 VAC, 0.1 A; 30 VDC, 0.1 A)
Pushbutton
color symbol
Operation Momentary operation
(Self-resetting)
Case color Light gray
Output Lighting
SPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PT-90E12-24C(1) R O G W
Incandescent lamp 28 VDC/VAC A3PT-90E12-28 *
DPDT
LED 24 VDC A3PT-90G12-24C(1) G W
Incandescent lamp 28 VDC/VAC A3PT-90G12-28 *
Round (Single Screen) (Single Screen)
A3PT
(1)
Round (Single Screen) (Single Screen)

A3P
11
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ............... Pushbuttons, Lamps, and Switches can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available as
sets can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and repairs.
Incandescent Lamp-lighted Models (Incandescent lamp is not built-in.)
Chameleon Models (with Built-in LED)
Note: 1. With chameleon models the whole screen lights red, green, or orange
(i.e., red and green simultaneously).
2. A cap, legend plate (transparent), white colored plate, and LED (with a
current-limiting resistor) are built into the Pushbutton.
Pushbutton
Appearance
Rectangular models Square models Round models
Selection precautions
Screen pattern Screen Model Screen Model Screen Model
Single screen A3PJ-5011 A3PA-5011 A3PT-5011 *
• Parts included:
Colored plates (white, red, green, orange, and
blue), legend plates (transparent and milk white),
and a light baffle (split-screen models only) are
supplied.
* A3PT (round) models do not contain a legend plate.
• The number of colored plates included is shown in
the following table.
Horizontal 2-
split screen A3PJ-5012 A3PA-5012 ---
Vertical 2-split
screen A3PJ-5013 --- ---
Horizontal 3-split
screen A3PJ-5014 --- ---
Vertical 3-split
screen A3PJ-5015 --- ---
4-split screen A3PJ-5016 --- ---
Screen pattern White Red Green Orange Blue
Single screen 1 1 1 1 1
Horizontal 2-
split screens
Vertical 2-split
screens
1 1 1 1 1
Horizontal 3-
split screens
Vertical 3-split
screens
2 2 2 2 2
4-split screen 2 2 2 2 2
Appearance Rated voltage Chameleon pushbutton
switch
Rectangular
12 VDC A3PJ-5800-12E
24 VDC A3PJ-5800-24E
Square
12 VDC A3PA-5800-12E
24 VDC A3PA-5800-24E
Ordering set combinations: Refer to page 3 to 7. ■ Specifications: Refer to page 15. ■ Dimensions: Refer to page 18.
■ Accessories: Refer to pages 13 to 15.
A3P
12
Ordering Information
Ordering Individually ..........................Pushbuttons, Lamps, and Switches can be ordered separately. Combinations that are not available
as sets can be created using individual Units. Also, store the parts as spares for maintenance and
repairs.
LED Lamp
Incandescent Lamp
Pushbutton (For information on mounting, refer to page 25.)
Voltage 5 VDC 12 VDC 24 VDC Applicable cap (color)
(colored plate) Selection precautions
Color Model (DC only) Model (DC only) Model (DC only)
Red SLL-05ER SLL-12ER SLL-24ER Red
In the standard setup, 4 LED lamps are used
with A3PJ models and 2 LED lamps are
used with A3PA and A3PT models.
Yellow SLL-05EY SLL-12EY SLL-24EY Orange
Green SLL-05EG SLL-12EG SLL-24EG Green
White SLL-05EW SLL-12EW SLL-24EW White
Lamp type
Standard lamp Low-power lamp Selection precautions
Voltage
5 VAC/VDC SLL-06 SLL-06H • In the standard setup for A3PJ models, 2 lamps are used with sin-
gle screen models, and 4 lamps are used with split-screen models.
If 3 or 4 lamps are lit continuously, use low-power lamps.
• In the standard setup for A3PA models, 1 lamp is used with single
screen models, and 2 lamps are used with split-screen models.
• In the standard setup for A3PT models, 2 lamps are used.
12 VAC/VDC SLL-14 SLL-14H
24 VAC/VDC SLL-28 SLL-28H
Switch (common to both incandescent lamp-lighted models and LED models)
Appearance
Rectangular models Square models Round models
Selection precautions

A3P
13
Ordering Information
Accessories, Replacements, and Tools
Accessories
Name Appearance Classification Rectangular Square Application precautions
Socket
Wire-wrap terminal A3PJ-4101 A3PA-4101
• The Socket cannot be used
with when mounting multi-
ple Switches or with 3C
models.
PCB terminal A3PJ-4102 A3PA-4102
Solder terminal A3PJ-4103 A3PA-4103
Barrier
Short edge
barrier (Hori-
zontal mount-
ing) (1 pair)
Black A3PJ-4001 A3PA-4001
• The purpose of the barrier
is to prevent malfunction-
ing and to improve design
image of the mounting
panel.
• Intermediate barrier × 1.
• Edge barriers × 1 pair (2
Units).
• Mount short barriers hori-
zontally.
• Mount long barriers verti-
cally.
• For details on mounting, re-
fer to page 25.
Light gray A3PJ-4002 A3PA-4002
Long edge
barrier (Verti-
cal mounting)
(1 pair)
Black A3PJ-4004
---
Light gray A3PJ-4005
Short inter-
mediate barri-
er (Horizontal
mounting)
Black A3PJ-4007 A3PA-4007
Light gray A3PJ-4008 A3PA-4008
Long interme-
diate barrier
(Vertical
mounting)
Black A3PJ-4010
---
Light gray A3PJ-4011
Switch guard
For horizontal mounting (with
OMRON logo facing down) A3PJN-5050 A3PAN-5050
• Can be used by exchang-
ing with the cap.
• Cannot be used with seal
cover.

A3P
14
Ordering Information
Accessories
Name Appearances Classification A3PJ A3PA Application precautions
Colored plate
for incandes-
cent lamp
Single screen
White A3PJ-5101 A3PA-5101
• Keep mounted at all times.
• Contact your OMRON repre-
sentative for color changes
or other specifications.
• For details on mounting, refer
to page 25.
Red A3PJ-5102 A3PA-5102
Green A3PJ-5103 A3PA-5103
Blue A3PJ-5104 A3PA-5104
Yellow A3PJ-5105 A3PA-5105
Orange A3PJ-5106 A3PA-5106
Horizontal 2-
split screen
White A3PJ-5121 A3PA-5121
Red A3PJ-5122 A3PA-5122
Green A3PJ-5123 A3PA-5123
Blue A3PJ-5124 A3PA-5124
Yellow A3PJ-5125 A3PA-5125
Orange A3PJ-5126 A3PA-5126
Vertical 2-split
screen
White A3PJ-5131 ---
Red A3PJ-5132 ---
Green A3PJ-5133 ---
Blue A3PJ-5134 ---
Yellow --- ---
Orange A3PJ-5136 ---
4-split screen
White A3PJ-5161 ---
Red A3PJ-5162 ---
Green A3PJ-5163 ---
Blue --- ---
Yellow A3PJ-5165 ---
Orange A3PJ-5166 ---
Colored plate
for LED
Single screen
White A3PJ-5301 A3PA-5301
• Keep mounted at all times.
If the colored plate is lost or
damaged, contact OMRON.
• Use in accordance with color-
ing of the built-in LED.
• For details on mounting, refer
to page 25.
Red A3PJ-5302 A3PA-5302
Green A3PJ-5303 A3PA-5303
Yellow A3PJ-5305 A3PA-5305
Orange A3PJ-5306 A3PA-5306
Horizontal 2-
split screen
White A3PJ-5321 A3PA-5321
Red A3PJ-5322 A3PA-5322
Green A3PJ-5323 A3PA-5323
Yellow A3PJ-5325 A3PA-5325
Orange A3PJ-5326 A3PA-5326
Vertical 2-split
screen
White A3PJ-5331 ---
Red A3PJ-5332 ---
Green A3PJ-5333 ---
Yellow A3PJ-5335 ---
Orange A3PJ-5336 ---

Single
screen
2-split
screen
5 VDC±5% 5 VDC 80 mA --- 80 mA ---
12 VDC±5% 12 VDC 40 mA --- 40 mA ---
24 VDC±5% 24 VDC 20 mA 15 mA × 2 20 mA 13 mA × 2
Applied voltage Rated voltage
Rated current
Green Red
12 VDC±5% 12 VDC 26 mA 20 mA
24 VDC±5% 24 VDC 13 mA 10 mA
Item Standard lamp Low-power lamp
Applied voltage Rated voltage Rated current Model Rated current Model
5 VDC 6 V 200 mA SLL-06 100 mA SLL-06H
12 VDC 14 V 80 mA SLL-14 40 mA SLL-14H
24 VDC 28 V 40 mA SLL-28 25 mA SLL-28H
Type Applied voltage Rated voltage Rated current Model
DC only
5 VDC±5% 5 VDC 30 mA SLL-05E@
12 VDC±5% 12 VDC 15 mA SLL-12E@
24 VDC±5% 24 VDC 12.5 mA SLL-24E@
Operating frequency
Mechanical 120 operations/minute max. *1
Electrical 30 operations/minute max.
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 500 VDC)